

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	050	560	Version:	1	Name:	"The Intern" 2 with Mayor Pegeen H	lanrahan (B)	
Туре:	Staf	Staff Recommendation			Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/1	4/2005			In control:	Clerk of the Commission		
On agenda:					Final action:	11/14/2005		
Title:	"The	e Intern" (2	2) (B)					
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. in	1. intern.pdf, 2. 050560_200511141300.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	ction	Result	
11/14/2005	1	City Cor	nmission		A	pproved as Recommended	Pass	
10/24/2005	0	City Cor	nmission		F	Postponed		

"The Intern" (2) (B)

The City Commission appropriate \$3,000 from the City Commission Contigency Fund for scholarship and book stipends. Part-time intern funding will be provided by the Clerk of the Commission office, as needed up to budgeted amount of \$7,210.